572000

571000

570000

569000

568000

567000

219000 220000
| |

221000
|

222000
|

223000
|

224000

225000 226000

228000

Legend

o Operational Kilgallioch Windfarm Turbine

Flight Activity Assessment Area (FA)
¥  Vantage Point
Viewshed
T s ) F
| -inaig?nlée,
. :"C:‘;I.g

The
Lump )
CAENE RN N N

TR N

' Gled Knowes
% Cairh
W i 3

' ’;!urrn] nlon'lpl‘.; ;

82

Balm
Tl

urei

_CraigmoddieFell ¢ .. |
e _;yl" ‘

R

LI
et Mioundy

b

ht*

-

=
C‘[J_aigmaddil‘.-"_‘

Dendenme

4

i
Delhet

.f #

4. xKl}k}:.lhc::.cka:c!alg F10\_:v:

a0 £l

*Blae Lochs
, Kilquhgckadale!

{ ES
PSS
[ Srane

L)
Fauld {3t
| E3

!‘.;igivegc;'v;'or . o 14|
o i Tl;e Torr.
HAINTE :
. 219000 220000 22 1I000 222‘000 223000 224000 225000 226‘000 227‘000 228000
125,000 | commm——— —r Kilgallioch Windfarm Extension Drg No | -004_EIAR
B | 1111019 [FL [second Issue. Scale @ A3 0 0% ! EIA Report Rev B Datum:
) ) ) . . OSGB36
rS{E%TETIV\?EI;’LCIDE‘gIER A | 30007110 [FL | First issue. © Crown Copytight 2019. Al rights ressrved. Vantage Points and Viewsheds September ~ [P2%_| 1110119 |5 2 ton:
Rev| Date |[By| Comment 2018 to Auqust 2019 Figure | 9.2¢c ™

572000

571000

570000

569000

568000

567000




